
PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Careportal First Christian Church, Midwest City  $          500.00 1,000.00$       4,000.00$          
Unaccompanied Homeless Youth First Christian Church, Midwest City  $          600.00 500.00$          986.00$             
Bible Resource New Covenant Christian Church, OKC  $          500.00 1,000.00$       1,500.00$          
Breakfast Before the Bell New Covenant Christian Church, OKC  $       2,000.00 2,000.00$       4,000.00$          
Circle of Faith First Christian Church, Luther  $          500.00 500.00$          1,000.00$          
Foster Feet Central Christian Church, Enid  $       1,500.00 2,500.00$       5,000.00$          
Caminante Christian Church in Oklahoma (CCIO)  $          250.00 500.00$          1,000.00$          
Finding Nemo First Christian Church, Guthrie  $          250.00 250.00$          500.00$             
Summer Science Camp Riverside CC, Wichita, KS  $       2,000.00 1,200.00$       2,000.00$          
Joint VBS Central Christian Church, Enid  $       1,500.00 2,000.00$       3,000.00$          
Quilts for Foster Children Western Oaks Christian Church, OKC  $          500.00 500.00$          750.00$             
23rd Street Alliance Western Oaks Christian Church, OKC  $       1,500.00 3,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Christmas for Others First Christian Church, Midwest City  $       1,500.00 500.00$          12,440.00$        
Taft School Partnership Crown Heights Christian Church  $          500.59 501.00$          1,000.00$          
Camp Calvary First Christian Church, Chandler  $       1,000.00 3,000.00$       15,700.00$        
Ida Freeman Outreach First Christian Church, Edmond  $       1,200.00 1.00$              5,000.00$          
Halloween Carnival First Christian Church, El Reno  $          250.00 500.00$          1,500.00$          
Lunch Bunch First Christian Church, El Reno  $          500.00 500.00$          3,500.00$          
Children's Church First Christian Church, El Reno  $          300.00 300.00$          1,200.00$          
Crossroads Youth Trip First Christian Church, Topeka  $       1,750.00 3,000.00$       6,150.00$          
Refugee Tutoring Program Harvard Ave. Christian Church  $       2,000.00 6,000.00$       10,000.00$        
Vacation Bible School First Christian Church, Guthrie  $          500.00 2,000.00$       3,684.99$          

Children Youth & Young Adults Grants 
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Kidventure First Christian Church, Guthrie  $          250.00 1,500.00$       2,000.00$          
Race & Reconciliation Education Harvard Ave. Christian Church  $       1,000.00 1,000.00$       4,200.00$          

Total Funds Granted  $     22,350.59 
Total Funds Available  $     22,350.59 

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Healthy Families Strong Community Shepherd Street Christian Church 485.22$          2,000.00$       2,500.00$          
Total Funds Granted 485.22$          

Total Funds Available 485.22$          

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Joint VBS Central Christian Church, Enid 500.00$          2,000.00$       3,000.00$          
Camp Calvary First Christian Church, Chandler 2,000.00$       3,000.00$       15,700.00$        
Following Jesus First Christian Church, Duncan 2,500.00$       2,500.00$       5,000.00$          
Ida Freeman Outreach First Christian Church, Edmond 800.00$          1.00$              5,000.00$          
Operation Organization First Christian Church, Guthrie 159.98$          159.98$          409.92$             
Children & Youth Mission Outreach First Christian Church, Sulphur 1,215.23$       5,000.00$       5,400.00$          
Backpack Giveaway Wildewood Christian Church, OKC 3,100.00$       6,000.00$       10,000.00$        

Total Funds Granted 10,275.21$     
Total Funds Available 10,275.21$     

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Endowment to Fund Grants for Youth & Children

Southside  Christian Church (Tulsa) for Youth



Utilities First Christian Church, Wagoner 2,500.00$       4,000.00$       10,000.00$        
Operation Thanksgiving New Covenant Christian Church, OKC 1,000.00$       1,000.00$       2,000.00$          
Enid Welcome Table Central Christian Church, Enid 3,000.00$       2,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Door Replacement Crown Heights Christian Church 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       3,143.00$          
Kitchen Floor Replace University Place Christian Church, Enid 3,300.00$       3,000.00$       3,300.00$          
Christmas for Others First Christian Church, Midwest City 2,000.00$       500.00$          12,440.00$        
Weekend Breakfast Program Southern Hills Christian Church 1,000.00$       3,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Clothing Bank University Place Christian Church, Enid 1,500.00$       1,200.00$       1,500.00$          
Nesting Churches University Place Christian Church, Enid 500.00$          1,250.00$       2,000.00$          
Food Pantry First Christian Church, Stillwater 1,500.00$       1,200.00$       3,000.00$          
Education Technology First Christian Church, Duncan 4,500.00$       2,120.00$       4,500.00$          
Friendship Feast First Christian Church, Ponca City 3,000.00$       1,500.00$       4,500.00$          
Audiovisual Enhancement Wildewood Christian Church, OKC 3,724.68$       5,000.00$       6,000.00$          
Food Pantry Sidewalk First Christian Church, Cherokee 3,000.00$       1,000.00$       3,000.00$          
All Church Retreat First Christian Church, El Reno 500.00$          500.00$          4,000.00$          
Senior Shuttle First Christian Church, El Reno 3,829.88$       2,500.00$       10,000.00$        
The Meal First Christian Presby Church, Pryor 2,045.35$       4,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Blessing Box First Christian Church, Ardmore 2,500.00$       2,500.00$       4,500.00$          
Women in Leadership New Beginnings Christian Church, Tulsa 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       3,500.00$          

Total Funds Granted 43,399.91$     
Total Funds Available 43,399.91$     

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Honoring Centenarians in Oklahoma Centenarians of Oklahoma 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       2,000.00$          
South Side Christian Church (Tulsa) for Seniors

Senior Ministries



Operation Thanksgiving New Covenant Christian Church, OKC 1,000.00$       1,000.00$       2,000.00$          
Angel Wings First Christian Church, Luther 1,637.61$       1,500.00$       2,400.00$          

Total Funds Granted 4,637.61$       
Total Funds Available 4,637.61$       

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
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FUND 
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 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Mobile Meals Ministry First Christian Church, Midwest City 1,500.00$       900.00$          1,500.00$          
Weekend Breakfast Program Southern Hills Christian Church 3,000.00$       3,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Friendship Feast First Christian Church, Ponca City 1,500.00$       1,500.00$       4,500.00$          
Life Adult Day Center First Christian Church, Stillwater 5,000.00$       5,000.00$       10,000.00$        
Senior Shuttle First Christian Church, El Reno 6,170.12$       2,500.00$       10,000.00$        
Mid-Del Valentine Party First Christian Church, Midwest City 500.00$          250.00$          500.00$             
The Meal First Christian Presby Church, Pryor 2,000.00$       4,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Gathering Grace First Christian Church, Stillwater 1,000.00$       1,000.00$       2,000.00$          

Total Funds Granted 20,670.12$     
Total Funds Available 20,670.12$     

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Grow in Song First Christian Church, Durant 946.13$          2,600.00$       5,200.00$          
Student Pastor First Christian Church, El Reno 530.39$          500.00$          1,001.25$          

Total Funds Granted 1,476.52$       
Total Funds Available 1,476.52$       

UMHE, Stillwater

DRCO for Senior Ministries



PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Welcome Home Baskets First Christian Church, Midwest City 701.00$          400.00$          701.00$             
Foster Feet Central Christian Church, Enid 1,000.00$       2,500.00$       5,000.00$          
Finding Nemo First Christian Church, Guthrie 250.00$          250.00$          500.00$             
Will you be my Neighbor First Christian Church, Stillwater 1,200.00$       1,200.00$       2,000.00$          
Visitor Connections First Christian Church, Stillwater 1,500.00$       3,500.00$       6,000.00$          
Boots on the Ground First Christian Church, Luther 1,500.00$       2,000.00$       2,500.00$          
Backpacks for High School First Christian Church, Midwest City 390.00$          390.00$          650.00$             
Hero Support VAFB Student Pilots Central Christian Church, Enid 599.69$          2,500.00$       3,500.00$          
Hero Support Enid Fire & Police Central Christian Church, Enid 599.69$          2,000.00$       2,600.00$          
Children & Youth Outreach First Christian Church, Ardmore 1,000.00$       3,500.00$       5,000.00$          
Blessing Box First Christian Church, Ardmore 1,000.00$       2,500.00$       4,500.00$          

Total Funds Granted 9,740.38$       
Total Funds Available 9,740.38$       

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Minister Sabbatical First Christian Church, Perry 2,160.43$       3,500.00$       5,000.00$          
Pastor Sabbatical First Christian Church, El Reno 2,160.42$       500.00$          2,500.00$          

Total Funds Granted 4,320.85$       
Total Funds Available 4,320.85$       

Northwest Christian Church Memorial Mission

Northwest Christian Church Pastoral Support



PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Connection Camp First Christian Church, Stillwater 1,500.00$       2,500.00$       10,000.00$        
Youth Mission Trip First Christian Church, El Reno 1,000.00$       1,000.00$       7,500.00$          
Refugee Tutoring Program Harvard Ave. Christian Church 2,902.45$       6,000.00$       10,000.00$        

Total Funds Granted 5,402.45$       
Total Funds Available 5,402.45$       

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Audiovisual Enhancement Wildewood Christian Church, OKC 2,275.32$       5,000.00$       6,000.00$          
Total Funds Granted 2,275.32$       

Total Funds Available 2,275.32$       

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
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 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Bridges out of Poverty First Christian Church, Chandler 1,412.43$       3,486.00$       6,972.00$          
Total Funds Granted 1,412.43$       

Total Funds Available 1,412.43$       

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Kyle Maxwell Fund

ODF Board "Cloud of Witnesses" Endowment

First Christian Church, Ada, OK Endowment (Grants)

Fund for the Education of Clergy & Laity



Worship Stations First Christian Church, Stillwater 600.00$          300.00$          600.00$             
Blessing Bags First Christian Church, Midwest City 600.00$          600.00$          1,200.00$          
Utilities First Christian Church, Wagoner 1,530.88$       4,000.00$       10,000.00$        

Total Funds Granted 2,730.88$       
Total Funds Available 2,730.88$       

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
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 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Savanah Stanley for Texoma Campers First Christian Church, Sulphur 246.35$          1,600.00$       2,500.00$          

Total Funds Granted 246.35$          
Total Funds Available 246.35$          

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Student Pastor First Christian Church, El Reno 469.61$          500.00$          1,001.25$          
Total Funds Granted 469.61$          

Total Funds Available 469.61$          

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

College Music Program Crown Heights Christian Church 1,039.89$       3,100.00$       6,330.00$          
Nesting Churches University Place Christian Church, Enid 1,039.88$       1,250.00$       2,000.00$          

Total Funds Granted 2,079.77$       
Total Funds Available 2,079.77$       

Savanah's Legacy Fund

2021 Cress Ministerial Education

Jewell Fund for Practical Parish Ministries



PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Vacation Bible School First Christian Church, Guthrie 60.31$            2,000.00$       3,684.99$          
Kidventure First Christian Church, Guthrie 60.31$            1,500.00$       2,000.00$          

Total Funds Granted 120.62$          
Total Funds Available 120.62$          

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
GRANTED 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Hero Support VAFB Student Pilots Central Christian Church, Enid 400.31$          2,500.00$       3,500.00$          
Hero Support Enid Fire & Police Central Christian Church, Enid 400.31$          2,000.00$       2,600.00$          
Vacation Bible School First Christian Church, Guthrie 771.31$          2,000.00$       3,684.99$          
Kidventure First Christian Church, Guthrie 771.31$          1,500.00$       2,000.00$          

Total Funds Granted 2,343.24$       
Total Funds Available 2,343.24$       

Total 2024 Grant Funding 134,437.08$   

PROGRAM NAME CHURCH/ORGANIZATION
 TOTAL 
FUNDING 

 MINIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

 MAXIMUM 
FUND 
REQUEST 

Programs Funded Across Multiple Sources
Foster Feet Central Christian Church, Enid 2,500.00$       2,500.00$       5,000.00$          
Utilities First Christian Church, Wagoner 4,030.88$       4,000.00$       10,000.00$        
Finding Nemo First Christian Church, Guthrie 500.00$          250.00$          500.00$             

2023 Grant Giving Gifts Endowment

Anonymous Donors (Unrestricted for Grants)



Operation Thanksgiving New Covenant Christian Church, OKC 2,000.00$       1,000.00$       2,000.00$          
Joint VBS Central Christian Church, Enid 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       3,000.00$          
Hero Support VAFB Student Pilots Central Christian Church, Enid 1,000.00$       2,500.00$       3,500.00$          
Hero Support Enid Fire & Police Central Christian Church, Enid 1,000.00$       2,000.00$       2,600.00$          
Christmas for Others First Christian Church, Midwest City 3,500.00$       500.00$          12,440.00$        
Weekend Breakfast Program Southern Hills Christian Church 4,000.00$       3,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Nesting Churches University Place Christian Church, Enid 1,539.88$       1,250.00$       2,000.00$          
Camp Calvary First Christian Church, Chandler 3,000.00$       3,000.00$       15,700.00$        
Friendship Feast First Christian Church, Ponca City 4,500.00$       1,500.00$       4,500.00$          
Audiovisual Enhancement Wildewood Christian Church, OKC 6,000.00$       5,000.00$       6,000.00$          
Ida Freeman Outreach First Christian Church, Edmond 2,000.00$       1.00$              5,000.00$          
Senior Shuttle First Christian Church, El Reno 10,000.00$     2,500.00$       10,000.00$        
The Meal First Christian Presby Church, Pryor 4,045.35$       4,000.00$       5,000.00$          
Refugee Tutoring Program Harvard Ave. Christian Church 4,902.45$       6,000.00$       10,000.00$        
Student Pastor First Christian Church, El Reno 1,000.00$       500.00$          1,001.25$          
Vacation Bible School First Christian Church, Guthrie 1,331.62$       2,000.00$       3,684.99$          
Kidventure First Christian Church, Guthrie 1,081.62$       1,500.00$       2,000.00$          
Blessing Box First Christian Church, Ardmore 3,500.00$       2,500.00$       4,500.00$          
*Blue highlights-new program or first time applicant.
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